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The PBE Safety Committee exists to address safety issues in and around PBE 

spaces.  A safe environment requires cooperation from everyone on a continuous 

basis.  Therefore, we welcome input and feedback from everyone to continue to 

provide a safe learning and working environment. 

If you have any questions, comments and/or concerns, please contact any one of 

the committee members listed below. 

Phone         Campus address e-mail

Sue Anagnost x6837 

Ray Appleby x6527 

Bill Burry x4779 

Sid Chatterjee x6517 

Rafaat Hussein x6833 

Neil Kohan

Dwyer Stuart 

Kelly Watson-Collins x6532 

George Westby x4952 

211 Baker 

114 Walters 

307 Walters

406 Walters 

216 Baler  

175 Baker 

309 Walters

102 Walters 

416 Walters 

seanagno@esf.edu 

rappleby@esf.edu 

wmburry@esf.edu  

schatterjee@esf.edu 

rmhussei@esf.edu   

nkohan@syr.edu   

tdstuart@syr.edu

ekwatson@esf.edu 

grwestby@esf.edu 

Relevant PBE safety information is available for your inspection and use on the 
Safety Committee"s web site at http://www.esf.edu/pbe/safety/. We encourage 
all students and occupants to become knowledgeable of the information 
provided here and at ESF's Environmental Health and Safety web site, 
http://www.esf.edu/ehs.
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